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Martha Hurst - (871922) - Stockport Metro SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:06.29 567 F 19/10/19 Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet Harvey Hadden Stockport Mo 2

1:06.43 564 F 15/12/19 North West Arena Premier Division A Final Blackpool Stockport Mo 3

1:06.63 559 H 19/10/19 Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet Harvey Hadden Stockport Mo 2

1:06.68 557 H 17/11/18 Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet Stockport Stockport Mo 2

1:06.99 550 H 06/10/19 Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D1 Sheffield Cheshire 2

1:07.25 543 F 17/11/18 Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet Stockport Stockport Mo 2

1:07.70 532 F 10/12/17 North West Arena Premier Division A Final Maccelsfield Stockport Mo 3

1:07.78 531 H 17/11/17 Stockport Metro November Meet 2017 Stockport  2

1:08.07 524 H 07/11/21 NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships (25m) Manchester Stockport Mo 2

1:08.15 522 F 12/12/21 North West Arena League Premier Division A Final Macclesfield  3

1:09.08 501 H 20/01/18 CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018 Macclesfield Stockport Mo 2

1:09.11 501 H 15/12/21 Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series Stockport Stockport Mo 4

1:09.18 499 F 20/01/18 CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018 Macclesfield Stockport Mo 2

1:09.62 490 H 08/10/17 Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs Sheffield Cheshire 2

1:09.72 487 F 24/06/17 Warriors of Warrington Badge Gala 4 Warrington  4

1:10.35 474 H 18/11/17 Stockport Metro November Meet 2017 Stockport Stockport Mo 2

1:10.69 468 H 19/11/16 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Warrington W 2

1:10.73 467 F 21/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Warrington W 2

1:10.73 467 F 21/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Warrington W 2

1:10.99 462 H 21/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Warrington W 2

1:10.99 462 H 21/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Warrington W 2

1:11.02 461 H 18/09/18 Stockport Metro Club Championships 2018 Stockport Stockport Mo 4

1:14.21 404 H 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Warrington W 2

1:14.21 404 H 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Warrington W 2

1:14.21 404 H 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Warrington W 2

1:14.57 398 F 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Warrington W 2

1:14.57 398 F 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Warrington W 2
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1:14.57 398 F 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Warrington W 2

1:14.57 398 F 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Warrington W 2

1:14.66 397 F 19/12/15 Wirral Metro Christmas Level 3 Gala 2015 Birkenhead Warrington W 3

1:16.34 371 H 22/11/15 Bolton & Manchester SWPA Inter Association Wigan  3

1:17.41 356 F 03/10/15 Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet Birkenhead Warrington W 2

1:18.87 337 H 18/07/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield Warrington W 3

1:19.02 335 H 18/04/15 Knowsley Spring Level 2 Gala Huyton Warrington W 2

1:20.35 318 H 24/01/15 Cheshire County Championships 2015 Macclesfield Warrington W 2

1:20.97 311 F 24/01/15 Cheshire County Championships 2015 Macclesfield Warrington W 2

1:21.08 310 F 05/10/14 Wirral Metro Level 2 Autumn Meet Birkenhead Warrington W 2

1:21.31 307 H 19/07/14 Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet Sheffield Warrington W 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:09.11 501 H 15/12/21 Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series Stockport Stockport Mo 4

1:08.15 522 F 12/12/21 North West Arena League Premier Division A Final Macclesfield  3

1:08.07 524 H 07/11/21 NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships (25m) Manchester Stockport Mo 2

1:06.43 564 F 15/12/19 North West Arena Premier Division A Final Blackpool Stockport Mo 3

1:06.29 567 F 19/10/19 Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet Harvey Hadden Stockport Mo 2

1:06.63 559 H 19/10/19 Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet Harvey Hadden Stockport Mo 2

1:06.99 550 H 06/10/19 Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D1 Sheffield Cheshire 2

1:07.25 543 F 17/11/18 Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet Stockport Stockport Mo 2

1:06.68 557 H 17/11/18 Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet Stockport Stockport Mo 2

1:11.02 461 H 18/09/18 Stockport Metro Club Championships 2018 Stockport Stockport Mo 4

1:09.18 499 F 20/01/18 CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018 Macclesfield Stockport Mo 2

1:09.08 501 H 20/01/18 CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018 Macclesfield Stockport Mo 2

1:07.70 532 F 10/12/17 North West Arena Premier Division A Final Maccelsfield Stockport Mo 3

1:10.35 474 H 18/11/17 Stockport Metro November Meet 2017 Stockport Stockport Mo 2

1:07.78 531 H 17/11/17 Stockport Metro November Meet 2017 Stockport  2

1:09.62 490 H 08/10/17 Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs Sheffield Cheshire 2

1:09.72 487 F 24/06/17 Warriors of Warrington Badge Gala 4 Warrington  4

1:10.73 467 F 21/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Warrington W 2

1:10.73 467 F 21/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Warrington W 2

1:10.99 462 H 21/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Warrington W 2

1:10.99 462 H 21/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Warrington W 2

1:10.69 468 H 19/11/16 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Warrington W 2

1:14.57 398 F 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Warrington W 2

1:14.57 398 F 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Warrington W 2

1:14.57 398 F 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Warrington W 2

1:14.21 404 H 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Warrington W 2

1:14.21 404 H 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Warrington W 2

1:14.21 404 H 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Warrington W 2

1:14.66 397 F 19/12/15 Wirral Metro Christmas Level 3 Gala 2015 Birkenhead Warrington W 3

1:16.34 371 H 22/11/15 Bolton & Manchester SWPA Inter Association Wigan  3

1:17.41 356 F 03/10/15 Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet Birkenhead Warrington W 2

1:18.87 337 H 18/07/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield Warrington W 3

1:19.02 335 H 18/04/15 Knowsley Spring Level 2 Gala Huyton Warrington W 2

1:20.97 311 F 24/01/15 Cheshire County Championships 2015 Macclesfield Warrington W 2

1:20.35 318 H 24/01/15 Cheshire County Championships 2015 Macclesfield Warrington W 2

1:21.08 310 F 05/10/14 Wirral Metro Level 2 Autumn Meet Birkenhead Warrington W 2

1:21.31 307 H 19/07/14 Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet Sheffield Warrington W 3
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